AGENDA

Texas Immunization Stakeholder Working Group (TISWG)

Thursday, June 23, 2005

Texas Department of State Health Services
1100 West 49™ Street, Room M 739

Austin, Texas

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:30am

9:40am

9:50am

10:00am

10:15am

10:30am

10:35am

10:45am

10:55am

11:10am

11:15am

11:30 am
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Arrival; coffee

New Member Orientation will be in Room M-101

Welcome

Introduction of Staff and Facilitator

Introduction of All Participants

Review of Minutes and Agenda

Updates from Last Meeting's Next Steps:
Medical Home Workgroup Update
Medical Home Other Updates?
Reminder/Recall - TMA Project
Reminder/Recall -- Parkland Protocols

Bresk
Reminder/Recall -- New Mexico Project
Reminder/Recall -- Any other updates?
Public/Parent Education -- Passports

Public/Parent Education -- Articles
(Includes member feedback)

Public/Parent Education -- Post Partum
Counseling

Review Agenda for Afternoon

Lunch

All

New Members

David Scott

All

David Scott

Bonnie Voss
All Members
Gayle Love

Barry Lachmann

Anita Freeman
All Members
Lupe M. Garcia

Lupe M. Garcia

Anita Freeman

Robin/All
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1:00 pm Legidative Session Summary & Debrief Jack Sims
Any Issuesfor Next Steps? All
1:30pm Category D Wrap-Up: Targeted Consumer Outreach
Adult Immunizations Subgroup Update Madeleine Gill
and Next Steps
1:45pm Adolescent Immunizations and Next Steps All
2:00pm Close Out Category D? Review All
2:15pm Break
2:30pm Open Discussion/Review -- TISWG One Year Mark All

Examine All Categories
Review Successes
Revise Plan for Addressing/

Closing Out Categories
Discuss Plan for Y ear End Summary
Other Next Steps

3:30 pm Set Next Meeting Goals & Agenda All
3:45 pm Evaluation of Meeting All

Closing Comments David Scott
4:00 pm Adjourn
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